PORTWEST

B300 - Roma Sweatshirt

Collection: Leisurewear

Range: Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This comfortable sweatshirt is ideal for weekend wear or workwear. It
comes in a choice of popular colour options with an appealing classic crew
neck and relaxed fit. The raglan sleeve allows greater freedom of
movement. Perfect as part of a uniform and ideal for embroidery.
Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable
for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours
of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour
retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching
throughout.

Features

- Stylish unisex design for multi functional use

- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability

- Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit

- Crew neck

- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colours
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- New colour
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PORTWEST

B300 - Roma Sweatshirt
Commodity Code: 6110309100

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
B300BKRXS
B300BKRS
B300BKRM
B300BKRL
B300BKRXL
B300BKRXXL
B300BKRXXXL
B300BKR4XL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.4180
0.4520
0.4780
0.5000
0.5120
0.5220
0.5620
0.5900

Cubic(m?)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733

0.0733
0.0733
0.0832
0.0832
0.0832

EAN13

5036108245802
5036108035229
5036108035236
5036108035243
5036108035250
5036108035267
5036108035274
5036108245819

GTIN/DUN14

15036108734303
15036108606303
15036108606297
15036108606280
15036108606310
15036108606327
15036108606334
15036108734310
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