

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

B300 - Roma Sweatshirt

Collection: Leisurewear **Range:** Corporate Casuals

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

This comfortable sweatshirt is ideal for weekend wear or workwear. It comes in a choice of popular colour options with an appealing classic crew neck and relaxed fit. The raglan sleeve allows greater freedom of movement. Perfect as part of a uniform and ideal for embroidery.

Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Corporate Casuals

Relaxed fit for ease of movement. Reactive dyes used offer rich colour retention. Colour consistency through all styles. Twin needle stitching throughout.



Features

- Stylish unisex design for multi functional use
- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Raglan sleeves for a comfort fit
- Crew neck
- \bullet Available in an excellent choice of corporate colours
- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · New colour



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

B300 - Roma Sweatshirt

Commodity Code: 6110309100

Test House

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
B300BKRXS	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.4180	0.0733	5036108245802	15036108734303
B300BKRS	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.4520	0.0733	5036108035229	15036108606303
B300BKRM	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.4780	0.0733	5036108035236	15036108606297
B300BKRL	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.5000	0.0733	5036108035243	15036108606280
B300BKRXL	Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.5120	0.0733	5036108035250	15036108606310
B300BKRXXL	Black	55.0	36.0	42.0	0.5220	0.0832	5036108035267	15036108606327
B300BKRXXXL	Black	55.0	36.0	42.0	0.5620	0.0832	5036108035274	15036108606334
B300BKR4XL	Black	55.0	36.0	42.0	0.5900	0.0832	5036108245819	15036108734310